
Thursday, September 30, 2021 

 

Friday, October 22, Class Meetings 3:00 pm, child care provided.   

Saturday, November 6, 4-7 pm. Lantern walk community festival in Meggett, SC.  

Monday November 22-26, Thanksgiving Break, school closed.  

Sunday, December 5, 5-6:30 pm, Advent Garden Community Festival.  

Monday, December 20-Friday the 31st, Winter vacation, school closed.   

Monday, January 3, school resumes.  

Monday, January 17, MLK Holiday, school closed.  

Friday, February 11-Monday, February 14. Waldorf Conference, school closed.  

Thursday, March 24, Parent teacher conferences, school closes at noon.  

Friday, March 25, Parent teacher conferences, school closed.   

Monday, April 11-15, Spring break, school closed.  

Saturday, May 7, 10 am to noon, May Day Celebration, Meggett, SC Monday, 

May 30, Memorial Day, school closed.  

Friday, June 3, ½ day, end of school year.   

  

181 school days pending approval by faculty.   
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